         Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
      Issued 2023-04-20 NH/ Page 1 of 6
UC FIBER CONNECT
Fiber Containment is a system designed to protect and route fiber optic patch cords, cable assemblies, MPO Trunk Cable and MPO Patch Cord
from network cabinet, ODF and other area. UC Fiber Connect is fiber containment offers ideal solutions for optical raceway requirements and
applications with elegant appearance, easy to move, add and change as well as maintenance. The system is designed to maintain 5cm (2 Inch)
bending radius. User friendly installation without tool

120 Series 240 Series 300 Series 360 Series
UCFC Trapeze Bracket Support kits UCFC TB 120 UCFC TB 240 UCFC TB 300 UCFC TB 360
Support Bracket Length L (mm) 249 365 423 481
Center hole to hole Length (mm) 201 317 375 433
STRUT CHANNEL BAR
Suitable for: Supporting trays and available for ceiling,
wall and floor mount.
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm
Width x Height 41X41 (mm)
Include: Strut Channel Bar x 1
M10 Threaded rod, Drop-In anchor bolt and flange nut
are required for Ceiling mount (not include)
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Length (mm) Width (mm) Packing
UCWC-UHDC200 UC Wire Mesh Connect Channel Bar 200 mm 200 41 2
UCWC-UHDC250 UC Wire Mesh Connect Channel Bar 250 mm 250 41 2
UCWC-UHDC300 UC Wire Mesh Connect Channel Bar 300 mm 300 41 2
UCWC-UHDC400 UC Wire Mesh Connect Channel Bar 400 mm 400 41 2
UCWC-UHDC500 UC Wire Mesh Connect Channel Bar 500 mm 500 41 2
UCWC-UHDC600 UC Wire Mesh Connect Channel Bar 600 mm 600 41 2
UCWC-UHDC700 UC Wire Mesh Connect Channel Bar 700 mm 700 41 2
         Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
    Issued 2023-04-20 NH/ Page 6 of 6
UC Fiber Connect Fixed Clip

300 273 240 140 70
400 285 219 146 73
 500 302             232             155             77
 600 319             245             163              82
Remark: The actual maximum load is twice times of SSL data.
         Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
    Issued 2023-04-20 NH/ Page 3 of 12
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT STRAIGHT SECTION 50 SERIES
Material: Electrogalvanized steel
Wire common diameter 5.0mm
Length 3m
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Height (mm) Width (mm) Weight (Kg)
UCWC-CM50X50-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 50X50 50 50 3.15
UCWC-CM50X100-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 50X100 50 100 3.84
UCWC-CM50X150-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 50X150 50 150 4.56
UCWC-CM50X200-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 50X200 50 200 5.25
UCWC-CM50X300-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 50X300 50 300 6.66
UCWC-CM50X400-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 50X300 50 400 8.07
UCWC-CM50X500-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 50X300 50 500 9.48
UCWC-CM50X600-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 50X600 50 600 10.89
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT STRAIGHT SECTION 100 SERIES
Material: Electrogalvanized steel
Wire common diameter 5.0mm
Length 3m
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Height (mm) Width (mm) Weight (Kg)
UCWC-CM100X100-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 100X100 100 100 5.25
UCWC-CM100X150-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 100X150 100 150 5.94
UCWC-CM100X200-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 100X200 100 200 6.66
UCWC-CM100X300-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 100X300 100 300 8.07
UCWC-CM100X400-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 100X400 100 400 9.48
UCWC-CM100X500-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 100X500 100 500 10.89
UCWC-CM100X600-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 100X600 100 600 12.3
         Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
 Issued 2023-04-20 NH/ Page 4 of 12
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT STRAIGHT SECTION 150 SERIES
Material: Electrogalvanized steel
Wire common diameter 5.0mm
Length 3m
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Height (mm) Width (mm) Weight (Kg)
UCWC-CM150X150-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 150X150 150 150 7.35
UCWC-CM150X200-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 150X200 150 200 8.07
UCWC-CM150X300-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 150X300 150 300 9.48
UCWC-CM150X400-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 150X400 150 400 10.89
UCWC-CM150X500-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 150X500 150 500 12.3
UCWC-CM150X600-EG UC Wire Mesh Connect Straight Section 150X600 150 600 13.71
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
COUPLER
Suitable for: Connect of wire mesh cable tray
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm

Suitable for: Connect of Elbow, Tee, Cross
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm
Include: Bar x 1, KK34-top x 4, M6 bolt x 4, M6 nut x 4
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Height (mm) Width (mm) Packing
UCWC-CSB UC Wire Mesh Connect Corner Strengthening Bar 19 227 100
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
RADIAN CONNECTOR
Suitable for: Connect of Elbow, Tee, Cross
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm
Include: Bar x 1, KK34-top x 6, M6 bolt x 6, M6 nut x 6
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Height (mm) Width (mm) Packing
UCWC-RC90-50 UC Wire Mesh Connect Radian Connector 50 Series 50 304 50
UCWC-RC90-100 UC Wire Mesh Connect Radian Connector 100 Series 100 304 30
UCWC-RC90-150 UC Wire Mesh Connect Radian Connector 150 Series 150 304 30
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
FAST LOCK
Suitable for: Make bends
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 4.0mm to 6.0mm

UCWC-BTC UC Wire Mesh Connect Boltless Coupler 64.6 50 500
         Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
 Issued 2023-04-20 NH/ Page 6 of 12
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
TRAPEZE BAR
Suitable for: Support Bracket for wire mesh
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 5.5mm
Width x Height 53X22 (mm)
Include: Trapeze Bar x 1
M10 Threaded rod, Drop In anchor bolt and flange nut
are required for Ceiling mount (not include)
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Length (mm) Width (mm) Packing
UCWC-BR200 UC Wire Mesh Connect Trapeze Bar 200 mm 200 53 50
UCWC-BR250 UC Wire Mesh Connect Trapeze Bar 250 mm 250 53 50
UCWC-BR300 UC Wire Mesh Connect Trapeze Bar 300 mm 300 53 30
UCWC-BR400 UC Wire Mesh Connect Trapeze Bar 400 mm 400 53 30
UCWC-BR500 UC Wire Mesh Connect Trapeze Bar 500 mm 500 53 30
UCWC-BR600 UC Wire Mesh Connect Trapeze Bar 600 mm 600 53 20
UCWC-BR700 UC Wire Mesh Connect Trapeze Bar 700 mm 700 53 20
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
M SHAPED BAR
Suitable for: Support Bracket for wire mesh
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm
Width x Height 63X24 (mm)
Include: M Shape Bar x 1
M8 Threaded rod, Drop In anchor bolt and flange nut
are required for Ceiling mount (not include)
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Length (mm) Width (mm) Packing
UCWC-MBR200 UC Wire Mesh Connect M Shape Bar 200 mm 200 63 50
UCWC-MBR250 UC Wire Mesh Connect M Shape Bar 250 mm 250 63 50
UCWC-MBR300 UC Wire Mesh Connect M Shape Bar 300 mm 300 63 50
UCWC-MBR400 UC Wire Mesh Connect M Shape Bar 400 mm 400 63 50
UCWC-MBR500 UC Wire Mesh Connect M Shape Bar 500 mm 500 63 40
UCWC-MBR600 UC Wire Mesh Connect M Shape Bar 600 mm 600 63 40
UCWC-MBR700 UC Wire Mesh Connect M Shape Bar 700 mm 700 63 40
         Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
 Issued 2023-04-20 NH/ Page 7 of 12
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS

Product Detail
Length (mm) Width (mm) Packing
UCWC-CCT UC Wire Mesh Connect Strut Channel End Cap 41 41
         Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
 Issued 2023-04-20 NH/ Page 9 of 12
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
WALL BRACKET
Suitable for: Wall Mount
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm
width from 100mm to 600mm
Include: Wall Bracket x 1
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Height (mm) Length (mm) Packing
UCWC-WBK-120 UC Wire Mesh Connect Wall Bracket 120 100 120 50
UCWC-WBK-170 UC Wire Mesh Connect Wall Bracket 170 100 170 50
UCWC-WBK-220 UC Wire Mesh Connect Wall Bracket 220 100 220 30
UCWC-WBK-320 UC Wire Mesh Connect Wall Bracket 320 100 320 30
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
STRUT CHANNEL WALL BRACKET
Suitable for: Wall Mount
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm
width from 50mm to 200mm
Include: Wall Bracket x 1
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Height (mm) Length (mm) Packing
UCWC-TWH-120 UC Wire Mesh Connect Strut Channel Wall Bracket 120 139 120 50
UCWC-TWH-170 UC Wire Mesh Connect Strut Channel Wall Bracket 170 139 170 50
UCWC-TWH-220 UC Wire Mesh Connect Strut Channel Wall Bracket 220 139 220 30
UCWC-TWH-320 UC Wire Mesh Connect Strut Channel Wall Bracket 320 139 320 30
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
UNDERFLOOR BRACKET
Suitable for: Floor Mount
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm,
tray width from 100mm to 150mm
Include: V-shape clip x 2, Trapeze bar x 1, Foot support x 2,
Bolt and Nut
Fixing onto the feet of raised floor makes the height adjustable
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Packing
UCWC-UFB UC Wire Mesh Connect Under Floor Bracket    14
         Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
 Issued 2023-04-20 NH/ Page 10 of 12
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
100 FLOOR STANDS
Suitable for: Floor Mount or Top mount on cabinets
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm,
tray width from 100mm
Include: Bracket x1
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Packing
UCWC-100FSD UC Wire Mesh Connect 100 Floor Stand 64 64 98 100
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
HANGING HOOK
Suitable for: Support Bracket for wire mesh hanging ceiling
Compatible with: Wire diameter from 3.5mm to 6.0mm,

Height (mm) Length (mm) Packing
UCWC-SPB UC Wire Mesh Connect Spider Bracket 75 92 100
         Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
 Issued 2023-04-20 NH/ Page 11 of 12
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
THREADED ROG
Suitable for: Support Bracket Ceiling mounting
Compatible with: TRAPEZE BAR, M Shape, STRUT Channel
Include: Threaded Rod x 1 (not included nuts)
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Diameter (mm) Length (cm) Packing
UCWC-ROD-M8-1 UC Wire Mesh Connect Thread Rod M8, 1m 8 100
UCWC-ROD-M8-3 UC Wire Mesh Connect Thread Rod M8, 3m 8 300
UCWC-ROD-M10-1 UC Wire Mesh Connect Thread Rod M10, 1m 10 100
UCWC-ROD-M10-3 UC Wire Mesh Connect Thread Rod M10, 3m 10 300
UCWC-ROD-M12-1 UC Wire Mesh Connect Thread Rod M12, 1m 12 100
UCWC-ROD-M12-3 UC Wire Mesh Connect Thread Rod M12, 3m 12 300
UCWC-ROD-M14-1 UC Wire Mesh Connect Thread Rod M14, 1m 14 100
UCWC-ROD-M14-3 UC Wire Mesh Connect Thread Rod M14, 3m 14 300
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
FLANGE NUT
Suitable for: Flange nut is for threaded rot fix
                   Dome nut is for threaded rot end decration
Include: Nut x 1
Part Number Description
Product Detail
Diameter (mm) Length (cm) Packing
UCWC-FNUT-M8 UC Wire Mesh Connect Flange Nut M8 8
UCWC-FNUT-M10 UC Wire Mesh Connect Flange Nut M10 10
UCWC-FNUT-M12 UC Wire Mesh Connect Flange Nut M12 12
UCWC-FNUT-M14 UC Wire Mesh Connect Flange Nut M14
14
UCWC-DNUT-M8 UC Wire Mesh Connect Dome Nut M8 8
UCWC-DNUT-M10 UC Wire Mesh Connect Dome Nut M10 10
UCWC-DNUT-M12 UC Wire Mesh Connect Dome Nut M12 12
UCWC-DNUT-M14 UC Wire Mesh Connect Dome Nut M14
14
UC WIRE MESH CONNECT ACCESSORYS
CABLE DROP-OUT